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NAME OF THE TEACHER
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Vijay Madhukarrao Maske

Swami Babu Dhondayya

Dr. Surve pratima Prabhakarrao

Dr Sachin S.Dargu

Dr.Vilas Vasantrao Khanapurkar

Dr Shrikant Pawar

Dr Neeta Sadanand Shekokar

Dr Renu Vyawahare

Dr.Snehal Bhaurao Akhare
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EMAIL ID
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v_mmaske@rediffmail.com

dr.swamib@gmail.com

Pratima.donage1976pd@gmail.com

sachindargu@gmail.com

vil.24napster@gmail.com

shrikant9049@gmail.com

nitu.008@rediffmail.com

drrenuvyawahare@gmail.com

snehalakhare25@gmail.com

CONTACT NUMBER

9 responses

8669007610

9860872237

9890912661

9075343321

+919975466873

09049331029
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7350877991
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1.Syllabus is suitable to the course.
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2.Syllabus is need based.
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3.Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to
teachers and students.
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4.Course content is followed by corresponding reference
books/materials
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5. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and Lab.
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6.The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and
perspective in the subject area.

9 responses

Copy

Very Good
Good
Average
Satisfactory

66.7%

33.3%

Copy

Very Good
Good
Average
Satisfactory

33.3%

66.7%

Copy

Very Good
Good
Average
Satisfactory

44.4%

55.6%



3/7/24, 1:18 PM TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2018-19

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lImNXZvsPakcwEo5v-AGZaOZs79FZlsQHtsMBAg78CU/viewanalytics 5/6

7.The course/program of studies carries sufficient number of optional
papers.
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8.The books prescribed/listed as reference Materials are relevant,
updated and appropriate.
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NAME OF THE TEACHER
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Dr Shrikant Pawar

Dr. Surve pratima Prabhakarrao

Dr. Ajay Virswami Nagula

Dr.Dongre Karuna Uttamkumar

Dr.Sachin S. Dargu

Dr Renu Vyawahare

Dr Gajanan Uttamrao Vaidya

Dr.Snehal Bhaurao Akhare

Pravin Dadarao Kadam
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EMAIL ID
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shrikant9049@gmail.com

Pratima.donage1976pd@gamil.com

nagula.a.v@gmail.cim

karunadongre33@gmail.com

sachindargu@gmail.com

drrenuvyawahare@gmail.com

gajananvaidya19@gmail.com

snehalakhare25@gmail.com

pravink0087@gmail.com
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09049331029

9890912661

8983251147
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9271563429
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1.Syllabus is suitable to the course.
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2.Syllabus is need based.
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3.Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to
teachers and students.
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4.Course content is followed by corresponding reference
books/materials
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5. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and Lab.
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6.The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and
perspective in the subject area.
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7.The course/program of studies carries sufficient number of optional
papers.
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8.The books prescribed/listed as reference Materials are relevant,
updated and appropriate.
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NAME OF THE TEACHER
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Dr.Surve pratima Prabhakarrao

Dr. Ajay Virswami Nagula

Dr Dinesh Ramkishan Bahirwad

DR.DONGRE KARUNA UTTAMKUMAR

Dr Neeta Sadanand Shekokar

Dr Renu Vyawahare

Dr Gajanan Uttamrao Vaidya

Dr.Snehaa Bhaurao Akhare
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EMAIL ID
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Pratima.donage1976pd@gmail.com

nagula.a.v@gmail.com

dineshbahirwad1990@gmail.com

karunadongre33@gmail.com

nitu.008@rediffmail.com

drrenuvyawahare@gmail.com

gajananvaidya19@gmail.com

snehalakhare25@gmail.com

CONTACT NUMBER

8 responses

9890912661

8983251147
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9011043163

86005 33526

09271563429
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8 responses

2.Syllabus is need based.
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4.Course content is followed by corresponding reference
books/materials
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5. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and Lab.
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6.The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and
perspective in the subject area.
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7.The course/program of studies carries sufficient number of optional
papers.
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8.The books prescribed/listed as reference Materials are relevant,
updated and appropriate.
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NAME OF THE TEACHER
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Jagannath Prakashrao Choudhari

Dr. Mayuri Narayanrao Manwatkar

Dr.surve pratima Prabhakarrao

Dr Shrikant Pawar

Dr. Ajay Virswami Nagula

Dr. Priyanka Sudamrao Deshmukh

Dr.Dongre Karuna Uttamkumar

Shripad Vijay Joshi

Anjali Patil

Neeta Sadanand Shekokar

Dr Renu Vyawahare

Dr Vilas Mukunda Shelke

Dr Aruna Sonekar

Dr Gajanan Uttamrao Vaidya

Dr.Snehal Bhaurao Akhare

Pravin Dadarao kadam
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EMAIL ID
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drchoudharijp@gmail.com

manwatkar. mayuri@gmail.com

Pratima.donage1976pd@gmail.com

shrikant9049@gmail.com

Nagula.a.v@gmail.com

priyankadeshmukh.c@gmail.com

karunadongre33@gmail.com

vdshri28@gmail.com

dranjalign@gmail

nitu.008@rediffmail.com

drrenuvyawahare@gmail.com

dr.vilasms@gmail.com

arsonekar@gmail.com

gajananvaidya19@gmail.com

snehalakhare25@gmail.com

pravink0087@gmail.com
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4.Course content is followed by corresponding reference
books/materials
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5. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and Lab.

16 responses

6.The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and
perspective in the subject area.
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7.The course/program of studies carries sufficient number of optional
papers.
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8.The books prescribed/listed as reference Materials are relevant,
updated and appropriate.
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SSVP AYURVED COLLEGE & RESEARCH INSTITUTE

* Indicates required question

NAME OF THE TEACHER *

DESIGNATION *

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NUMBER *

1.Syllabus is suitable to the course. *
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2.Syllabus is need based. *

3.Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and
students.

*

4.Course content is followed by corresponding reference books/materials *

5. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and Lab. *
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6.The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective
in the subject area.

*

7.The course/program of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers. *

8.The books prescribed/listed as reference Materials are relevant, updated and
appropriate.
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